
COMM AT NE COR OF SE1/4 OF SEC
RUN S 419.76 FT FOR POB, CONT
S 246.63 FT, W 672.97 FT, CONT

ROSSIN WENDY R
590 NW ROSSIN CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

15-3S-16-02144-018
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02/17/2023 KS 6.00 17,764 49,500 1,264 16,500

STANDARD
3

238,622
10,495
66,000

266,881
87,945

178,936
HX HB 51,411

127,525
315,117

0

317,958

1157/2777 9/04/2008 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:
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1157/2779 8/20/2008 WD Q V 01 100
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WINDY R ROSSIN
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27393 SFR 50 10/20/2008

2010HX Base Yr

590 NW ROSSIN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,315 109.5640 122.71 284,074 2009 2009 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 1895

BAS 1,895 100 1,895 195,329

FGR 528 55 290 29,892

FOP 140 30 42 4,329

FSP 220 40 88 9,070

2,783 2,315 238,622

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W27 S3 D5L5 W24 S35 E14 N7 E20 E22 N36 $
FGR=[ORIG=-22,36] S24 E22 N24 W22 $
FSP=[ORIG=-27,0] W29 S8 E24 U5R5 N3 $
FOP=[ORIG=-42,43] E20 N7 W20 S7 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 598.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,495

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 500

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,500

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

10,495

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 16,500

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 1,264

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 49,500


